
DEDICACIÓN MAYO DE 2025

1.327.629,98
1.181.398,48
1.035.683,60

889.448,10
743.062,83
663.816,13
590.698,37
517.837,26
444.723,45
371.530,32
331.907,19
295.345,15
258.916,02
222.359,14
185.761,89
148.611,90

Simple

Titular

Asociado

Adjunto

JTP

Ayudante de 1era.

Ayudante de 2da.

Semiexcl.

Titular

Asociado

Adjunto

JTP

Ayudante de 1era.

SALARIOS DEL PERSONAL DOCENTE DE LAS UNIVERSIDADES NACIONALES MAYO 2025

CATEGORÍA

Exclusiva

Titular

Asociado

Adjunto

JTP

Ayudante de 1era.
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